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B prvenstvo Srbije 2010
Kljajicevo, 28.8.2010

Trka/Event 18 Z/W, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
8/28/2010 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. JOVANOVIÆ, Ksenija 99 RAdncki 1:23.52 376
2. DUZDEVIC, Dragana 98 Oaza 1:37.19 239
3. MILOSAVLJEVIÆ, Sara 99 RAdncki 1:40.17 218
4. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 Kraljevo 1:58.15 133
5. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 Kraljevo 2:00.52 125
6. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Delfin Kraujevac 2:00.99 124
7. VULIN, MArija 98 Srem 2:02.91 118

Pioniri

1. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Delfin Kraujevac 1:23.27 380
2. MILOSAVLJEVIÆ, Andjela 97 RAdncki 1:23.45 377
3. DJUKIÆ, Katarina 96 RAdncki 1:33.71 266
4. GERSTMAJER, Monika 97 Polet 1:45.90 185
5. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 Kraljevo 1:55.37 143

DNF DAVIDOVIC, Sofija 96 Oaza
DNF KAROVIC, Sara 96 Kraljevo

Kadeti

1. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Delfin Kraujevac 1:19.75 432
2. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Spartak 1:23.43 377
3. DER, Tamara 95 Spartak 1:32.11 280
4. PAUNOVIC, Jelena 95 Delfin Sabac 1:39.53 222
5. MIJONIC, Danica 94 Srem 1:41.37 210
6. BORDJOSKI, Jelena 94 Ada 1:44.43 192
7. KLICARIC, Milica 94 Srem 2:09.87 100

Juniori

1. PANTOVIC, Kristina 92 Kraljevo 1:37.01 240
2. ANDAN, Isidora 93 Kraljevo 1:40.71 215

Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Delfin Kraujevac 1:19.75 432
2. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Delfin Kraujevac 1:23.27 380
3. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Spartak 1:23.43 377
4. MILOSAVLJEVIÆ, Andjela 97 RAdncki 1:23.45 377
5. JOVANOVIÆ, Ksenija 99 RAdncki 1:23.52 376
6. CVETKOVIC, Nada 89 Ada 1:25.13 355
7. DER, Tamara 95 Spartak 1:32.11 280
8. DJUKIÆ, Katarina 96 RAdncki 1:33.71 266
9. PANTOVIC, Kristina 92 Kraljevo 1:37.01 240

10. DUZDEVIC, Dragana 98 Oaza 1:37.19 239
11. PAUNOVIC, Jelena 95 Delfin Sabac 1:39.53 222
12. MILOSAVLJEVIÆ, Sara 99 RAdncki 1:40.17 218
13. ANDAN, Isidora 93 Kraljevo 1:40.71 215
14. MIJONIC, Danica 94 Srem 1:41.37 210
15. BORDJOSKI, Jelena 94 Ada 1:44.43 192
16. GERSTMAJER, Monika 97 Polet 1:45.90 185
17. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 Kraljevo 1:55.37 143
18. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 Kraljevo 1:58.15 133
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B prvenstvo Srbije 2010
Kljajicevo, 28.8.2010

Trka/Event 18, Z/W, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

19. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 Kraljevo 2:00.52 125
20. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Delfin Kraujevac 2:00.99 124
21. VULIN, MArija 98 Srem 2:02.91 118
22. KLICARIC, Milica 94 Srem 2:09.87 100

DNF KAROVIC, Sara 96 Kraljevo
DNF DAVIDOVIC, Sofija 96 Oaza


